
Projects

Aerospace

Aquatic Science

- Teri Cook (phone: 765–714–5870)

Arts and Crafts

- Jennifer Moseley (phone: 765–426–1281, email: jnmoseley@hotmail.com)
- Kelsey Bisher (phone: 765–430–3938)
- Shelby Haugen (phone: 765–480–3742)

Beekeeping

- Don Brier (phone: 765-414-3207, email: brierd@purdue.edu)

Bicycle

(vacant)

Cake Decorating

- Holly Huckstep (phone: 260–318–1995, email: hollyann.spohr@gmail.com)

Child Development

- Cindy DeGolyer (phone: 765–523–3288)

Communications

- Dana White (phone: 765–589–7102, email: bobndanaw@gmail.com)
- Jenny Monarch McGuire (email: jmonarch@purdue.edu)

Computers

- Corey Seliger (765–532–3866, corey@seligerfamily.org)

Consumer Clothing

- Elizabeth Claxton (phone: 765–412–7354, email: eclaxton86@gmail.com)



Consumer Meats

- Heather Dunk (765–491–9377, perrywildcats4h@gmail.com)
- Connie Clymer (765–404–9673, cnana353@gmail.com)

Creative and Expressive Arts

Farm Scenes

- Tammy Sipple (765–491–9212, tammysipple187@yahoo.com)
- Kathy Haugen (haugen64@yahoo.com)

Lego

- Shelby Ward (765–418–7872, sreneward@gmail.com)

Gift Wrapping

- Megan Tolen (765-491-9510)
- Allison Tolen (765-426-1337)

Scrapbooking

(vacant)

Electric

- Brandon Stevens (4HelectricIN79@gmail.com)

Entomology

- Don Brier (email: brierd@purdue.edu)
- Cheryl Brier (email: clbrier73@gmail.com)

Fire Safety

(vacant)

Floriculture

Heather Leamon: hkelper54@yahoo.com

Shaelyne Leamon: shaelynemae14@gmail.com

Foods

(vacant)



Forestry

- Tami Lynch (phone: 765–412–2898, email: tlynch@purdue.edu)

Garden

Genealogy

(vacant)

Geology

- Greg Willoughby (phone: 317–294–2603, email: greg.willoughby@gmail.com)

Health

- Megan Tolen (phone: 765–491–9510, email: megtolen@yahoo.com)

Home Environment

Horseless Horseman

(vacant)

Junior Leaders

- Dee Nicley (phone: 765-474-0793, email: dnicley@purdue.edu)
- Megan Skiba (phone: 765-474-0793, email: skiba0@purdue.edu)
- Amanda Baitz (phone: 847-302-5907, email: albaitz2003@alumni.purdue.edu)

Photography

(vacant)

Sewing

- Anna Larson (phone: 765–543–0390, email: annalarson00@yahoo.com)
- Lacey Raub (phone: 765–376–0258, email: hankinslacey@gmail.com)
- Megan Tolen (phone: 765–491–9510, email: megtolen@yahoo.com)

Fashion Revue

- Sally Carlson (phone: 765–426–8899, email: carlson.sally@comcast.net)
- Cindy DeGolyer (phone: 765–523–3288)

mailto:hankinslacey@gmail.com


Shooting Sports

Coordinators

- Mary Anne Shelby
- Jessie Nesbitt (765-404-6090)

Shotgun

- Todd Crum

Rifle

- William Mayor

Pistol

- Ken Croy

Air Rifle

- Josh VanLaere

Archery

- Britta Phillips?

Soil and Water Conservation

- Greg Willoughby (phone: 317–294–2603, email: greg.willoughby@gmail.com)

Sport Fishing

(vacant)

Sports Posters

- Megan Tolen (phone: 765–491–9510, email: megtolen@yahoo.com)

Tractor

- Derek Cook (phone: 765–337–5486, email: smokinfirstgen@gmail.com)
- Angie Cook (phone: 765–583–0219, email: cook2@purdue.edu)

Vet Science

(vacant)



Weather and Climate Science

- Greg Willoughby (phone: 317–294–2603, email: greg.willoughby@gmail.com)

Wildlife

- Tami Lynch (765-412–2898, tlynch@purdue.edu)

Woodworking

- John Vandewalle (765–538–3259, jrvandewalle@yahoo.com)

Beef

- Christian Gamble (765–586–6390, cgamble9420@gmail.com)
- Sandy Weaver (765–404-7314)

Cats

- Jo Ann Ward (765–426–8844, jowardann@hotmail.com)

Dairy

- David Byers (765–404–8908)
- Shawn Alkire (765–447–3956)
- Liz Byers-Doten (765–589–4087, byers.ann.elizabeth@gmail.com)

Dog Obedience

- Molly Simmons (robinettmis@yahoo.com)

Goats

- Adrienne Kirts (phone: 765–714–9205, email: adriennekirts@hotmail.com)
- Sam and Cody Otten (samantha.otten@outlook.com 765-299-7248)
- Tracie Kirts (phone: 765–426–6162, email: tjkmykids@hotmail.com)

Horse and Pony

- Jon Eads (phone: 765-490-1470, email: joneads@yahoo.com)
- Amanda Lade (
- Jordin Fritz (email: jfritz424@gmail.com)
- Cindy Metzger (email: cindymetzger01@gmail.com, phone: 765-426-5817))

Llamas

- Shelby Sanders (email: shelbyemay@gmail.com)
- Dru Blume (phone: 765-637-5633)

mailto:joneads@yahoo.com


Pocket Pets

(vacant)

Poultry

(vacant)

Rabbits

- Justin Baitz (phone: 847–302–5907, email: jbaitz1981@gmail.com)
- Amanda Baitz (email: amanda.l.baitz@gmail.com)

Reptiles and Vivarium

- Teri Cook (phone: 765–714–5870)

Sheep

- Kim Giroux (phone: 765–426–6679, email: bgiroux442@aol.com)
- Paula Holmes (email: pdh1980@yahoo.com)

Swine

- Jason Hankins (phone: 765–918–3394, email: jrhankins91@gmail.com)
- Kaila Martin (phone: 765–413–0940, email: knzinkmarktin@gmail.com)

Mini 4-H

(vacant)

Mini 4-H Rabbits

- Justin Baitz (phone: 847–302–5907, email: jbaitz1981@gmail.com)
- Amanda Baitz (email: amanda.l.baitz@gmail.com)

Mini 4-H Livestock

- Paula Holmes (pdh1980@yahoo.com)

Club Leaders



All 4 Fun

Location: Dayton Elementary

City: Dayton

Sarah Baker (813-495-4285, skinney817@hotmail.com)

Monica Warmoth (waiting on contact information)

Cairo Kids

Location: Crossroads Christian Church

City: Battle Ground

Stephanie Guinn (765-490-4463, stephaniekayg3@gmail.com)

Jackson Crew

Location: Jackson Community Center

City: West Point, IN 47992

Chrissy Wise:  765-491-9298 (call or text) chrissydill@hotmail.com

Klondike Junior Farmers

Location: Leaders’ Houses

City: West Lafayette

Heather Loymeyer (765-714-8932, jaysonlohmeyer1@msn.com)

Lauramie Live Wires

mailto:stephaniekayg3@gmail.com
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Location: Stockwell United Methodist Church

City: Stockwell

Jennifer Moseley (765-426-1281, jnmoseley@hotmail.com )

Kelsey Bisher (765-430-3938)

Lauramie Willing Workers

Location: Leaders’ Houses

City: Stockwell

Erin Verhey (phone: 765-418-5104, email: momofhace@gmail.com)

Perry Wildcats

Location: Fairview Community Center

City: Lafayette

Heather Dunk (Hdtank95@gmail.com )

Connie Clymer (Cnana353@gmail.com )

Randolph Renegades

Location: The Stables Event Center

City: Lafayette

Crystal and Brian Riehle (765-404-5730, rrenegades4h@gmail.com )

Janessa Martin (drake1@purdue.edu )

Shelby Prizewinners

mailto:momofhace@gmail.com


Location: Otterbein Elementary School

City: Otterbein

Bob McTaggart (765-490-3298)

Jan McTaggart (765-427-0455, jmmcta@aol.com or jmctaggart@provimi-na.com )

Sunnyside Club

Location: Afterschool Club at Sunnyside

City: Lafayette

Louis Hoefer (765-421-1287, lhoefger@lsc.k12.in.us)

Sunshiners Club

Location: Upper Room Christian Church

City: West Lafayette

Terryn Lindemann (765-607-8348 (text preferred))

Megan Castor (tribeoftroy@gmail.com, 765-714-8423)

Tippe Town and Country

Location: Community Reformed Church

City: Lafayette

Amy and Greg Willoughby (willoayrfarm@gmail.com, 317-430- 0709)

4-H Horse and Pony

Wea Blue Ribbons

mailto:lhoefger@lsc.k12.in.us


Location: Wea Recreation Center

City: Lafayette

Cindy DeGolyer (765-523-3228)

Sally Carlson (765-426-8899, Carlson.sally@comcast.net)

Westside Achievers

Location: West Lafayette Intermediate

City: West Lafayette

Kristin Chesterman (574-870-0459, kristin.chesterman@gmail.com )

Jean Fredette (deanjeanfredette@frontier.com, 765-543-2300)

mailto:Carlson.sally@comcast.net

